
PLEASE CHECK THE LICENSE(S) BOX(ES) YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AND SUBMIT THE APPROPRIATE FEE(S)

1. For Renewals, the City of Del City must have a license on file from previous year.

2. The City of Del City requires a Copy of the Driver’s License on file.

3. The City of Del City requires everyone on the job site to hold a current license with the City of Del City.

APPLICANT’S 

SIGNATURE: DATE: 

APPLICANT NAME: 

ADDRESS: CITY: STATE: ZIP: 

PHONE NUMBER: STATE LICENSE NO: 

STATE: ZIP: CITY: 

COMPANY NAME: 

ADDRESS: 

PHONE NUMBER: 

Community Services 
405-670-7314
3701 SE 15th Street 
Del City OK 73115 
www.cityofdelcity.com 

permits@cityofdelcity.org

Concrete Contractor 

Fence Contractor 

Sign Contractor 

Safe Room Contractor

FEE BOND BOND COMPANY YRS. OF EXP. 

1.

2.

3.

4.

EMAIL:

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

__________

__________

__________

__________

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

BONDED CONTRACTOR LICENSE
APPLICATION

$25

$25

$50

$25

http://www.cityofdelcity.com/
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